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City of McKinney
Illustrative Plan 1

Summary 2010 Census Total and Voting Age Population

District Persons Deviation
 Hispanic %      

of Total 
Population

Non-Hispanic 
Anglo %           
of Total 

Population

Non-Hispanic 
Black %           
of Total 

Population

Non-Hispanic 
Asian %           
of Total 

Population

Non-Hispanic 
Other %           
of Total 

Population

1 33,200 1.38% 37.05% 44.09% 14.41% 1.88% 2.57%
2 31,392 -4.14% 10.81% 70.05% 9.85% 6.54% 2.76%
3 33,528 2.38% 16.78% 67.98% 9.25% 3.25% 2.73%
4 32,871 0.38% 9.35% 76.20% 7.34% 4.46% 2.64%

Totals 130,991 18.62% 64.49% 10.22% 4.00% 2.67%

District Total VAP*  Hispanic %     
of Total VAP

Non-Hispanic 
Anglo %           

of Total VAP

Non-Hispanic 
Black %           

of Total VAP

Non-Hispanic 
Asian %           

of Total VAP

Non-Hispanic 
Other %           

of Total VAP

1 22,610 33.57% 48.52% 14.13% 2.03% 1.76%

2 21,294 9.58% 72.51% 9.28% 6.63% 2.00%

3 23,383 14.60% 71.34% 8.77% 3.37% 1.92%

4 21,838 8.41% 78.08% 7.09% 4.63% 1.81%

Totals 89,125 16.70% 67.48% 9.84% 4.12% 1.87%

Ideal Size = 130,991 / 4 = 32,748 per district.

Total Maximum Deviation = 2.38% - (-4.14%) = 6.52%

Some percentages may be subject to rounding error.

*Voting Age Population

Some percentages may be subject to rounding error.
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Detailed 2010 Census Total and Voting Age Population

District Persons Ideal Size Deviation Hispanic
% of Total 
Hispanic 

Population
Anglo

% of Total 
Anglo 

Population
Black

% of Total 
Black 

Population

American 
Indian

% of Total 
American 

Indian 
Population

Asian
% of Total 

Asian 
Population

Hawaiian-
Pacific 

Islander

% of Total 
Hawaiian 
Pacific 

Islander 
Population

Other
% of Total 

Other 
Population

Two or   
More

% of Total    
Two or More 
Population

1 33,200 32,748 1.38% 12,299 37.05% 14,639 44.09% 4,784 14.41% 140 0.42% 624 1.88% 22 0.07% 47 0.14% 643 1.94%
2 31,392 32,748 -4.14% 3,393 10.81% 21,990 70.05% 3,091 9.85% 162 0.52% 2,054 6.54% 21 0.07% 42 0.13% 642 2.05%
3 33,528 32,748 2.38% 5,627 16.78% 22,793 67.98% 3,102 9.25% 177 0.53% 1,091 3.25% 17 0.05% 61 0.18% 660 1.97%
4 32,871 32,748 0.38% 3,074 9.35% 25,049 76.20% 2,412 7.34% 125 0.38% 1,467 4.46% 21 0.06% 38 0.12% 684 2.08%

Totals 130,991 24,393 18.62% 84,471 64.49% 13,389 10.22% 604 0.46% 5,236 4.00% 81 0.06% 188 0.14% 2,629 2.01%

Ideal Size = 130,991 / 4 = 32,748 per district.

District Total VAP* Hispanic 
VAP

% of Total 
Hispanic      

VAP
Anglo VAP % of Total 

Anglo VAP Black VAP % of Total 
Black VAP

American 
Indian VAP

% of Total 
American 

Indian VAP
Asian VAP % of Total 

Asian VAP

Hawaiian-
Pacific 

Islander 
VAP

% of Total 
Hawaiian-

Pacific 
Islander VAP

Other VAP % of Total 
Other VAP

Two or 
More      
VAP

% of Total 
Two or More 

VAP             

1 22,610 7,591 33.57% 10,970 48.52% 3,195 14.13% 94 0.42% 459 2.03% 15 0.07% 27 0.12% 262 1.16%

2 21,294 2,040 9.58% 15,441 72.51% 1,977 9.28% 104 0.49% 1,412 6.63% 16 0.08% 24 0.11% 281 1.32%

3 23,383 3,415 14.60% 16,681 71.34% 2,050 8.77% 129 0.55% 788 3.37% 13 0.06% 37 0.16% 270 1.15%

4 21,838 1,836 8.41% 17,052 78.08% 1,548 7.09% 84 0.38% 1,011 4.63% 12 0.05% 21 0.10% 279 1.28%

Totals 89,125 14,882 16.70% 60,144 67.48% 8,770 9.84% 411 0.46% 3,670 4.12% 56 0.06% 109 0.12% 1,092 1.23%

 *Voting Age Population

Some percentages may be subject to rounding error.

Some percentages may be subject to rounding error.
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